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Purpose

e Share promising examples of how data is being used now
e Discuss strategies for future work

[All in ET]

1:00-1:05

1:05-1:10

1:10-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:20

2:20-2:40

2:40-2:55

2:55-3:10

= How data can be used to inform decision making at the institution,
district, or state level?

= How to tailor discrete strategies to address contextual needs?

Welcome/Background

Framing Remark

Overview

Panel I: Mapping Opportunity and Access: Examples of Using Data for Equity

Paula Bales, Senior Decision Support Analyst, The University of Texas
System

UT System Data Dashboard
Jen Kretchmar, Director of Higher Education, College Board
Landscape Tool

Sola Takahashi, Senior Research Associate, & Kirk Walters, Director of
Mathematics, WestEd

Practical Measures
Melissa Moritz, Director of Policy, STEM Next Opportunity Fund
STEM Opportunity Index

Q & A to Panelists

Break Out Groups

Reflect on Break Out Group Discussions

Break
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3:10-3:50 Panel II: Decision Making to Improve Equity: Promises and Pitfalls

Kate Akers, Assistant Vice Chancellor for Advanced Data Analytic,
Pennsylvania's State System of Higher Education

Claus von Zastrow, Senior Policy Director, Education Commission of the States

3:50-4:05 Q & A to Panelists
4:05-4:25 Town Hall
4:25-4:30 Wrap up and Reflections

MEETING ADJOURNS
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